
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199403080000
75311

03/08/1994
12:52:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES J F STEEL &
MACHINERY
INC

199312130003
98241

199405240001
67201

05/24/1994
10:46:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN ELEGANCE
HAIR & NAIL
DESIGN INC

199406090001
85111

06/09/1994
09:34:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MET PRO
CORPORATIO
N

199509120002
53391

09/12/1995
02:29:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MOBILE
PHYSICAL
THERAPY INC

199511200003
33601

11/20/1995
12:58:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MOBILTEL
SERVICES INC

199512190003
63691

12/19/1995
11:24:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN TRIAD
PUBLISHING
INC

199604110001
17281

04/11/1996
08:20:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CAGLE STEEL
& ERECTION
INC

199605230001
67801

05/23/1996
10:49:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES BENNETT,
WILLIAM R

199611190003
82631

11/19/1996
11:50:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199611190003
82641

11/19/1996
11:50:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN O M
ENTERPRISES
INC

199701090000
08161

01/09/1997
10:46:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MONTEVALLO
PRINTING INC

199701090000
08171

01/09/1997
10:46:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC



199701230000
23521

01/23/1997
02:23:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199703120000
77641

03/12/1997
03:50:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RBCO INC,
FDBA

199704160001
16541

04/16/1997
08:11:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199705150001
51861

05/15/1997
11:02:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199704160001
16541

199708190002
65311

08/19/1997
02:20:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CAGLE STEEL
& ERECTION
INC

199710070003
26971

10/07/1997
03:58:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SULLIVAN,
EDWARD O JR

199710170003
37391

10/17/1997
08:25:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SHUBERT,
JAMES

199709260003
10051

09/26/1997
08:37:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CONVEYORE
SCREEN INC

199710300003
53821

10/30/1997
08:04:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN PETERSON,
WALTER L

199710300003
53831

10/30/1997
08:04:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DARI-DEE INC

199711130003
70271

11/13/1997
08:06:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN BOLLING,
DAVID W

199802240000
60451

02/24/1998
09:19:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN JENNICK INC

199803060000
79871

03/06/1998
03:56:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DAVID
SIVERLING &
INDIGO
GROUP
PARTNERS



199803240001
02011

03/24/1998
09:44:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES DAVIDSON
GLASS CO
INC

199803020000
68951

199803260001
05891

03/26/1998
09:53:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SOUTHLAKE
ANIMAL
HOSPITAL

199803310001
12401

03/31/1998
07:58:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES 199711130003
70271

199805120001
72861

05/12/1998
08:02:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199805260001
91751

05/26/1998
01:34:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARNAHAN,
IRENE


