Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Legal Seq= DUSTRIAL Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199403080000 75311	03/08/1994 12:52:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL	Grantor	RELEASES	J F STEEL & MACHINERY INC					199312130003 98241	Description
199405240001 67201	05/24/1994 10:46:30	RELATIONS ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	ELEGANCE HAIR & NAIL DESIGN INC						
199406090001 85111	06/09/1994 09:34:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MET PRO CORPORATIO N						
199509120002 53391	09/12/1995 02:29:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MOBILE PHYSICAL THERAPY INC						
199511200003 33601	11/20/1995 12:58:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MOBILTEL SERVICES INC						
199512190003 63691	12/19/1995 11:24:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	TRIAD PUBLISHING INC						
199604110001 17281	04/11/1996 08:20:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CAGLE STEEL & ERECTION INC						
199605230001 67801	05/23/1996 10:49:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETT, WILLIAM R						
199611190003 32631	11/19/1996 11:50:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC						
199611190003 32641	11/19/1996 11:50:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	O M ENTERPRISES INC						
99701090000 8161	01/09/1997 10:46:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MONTEVALLO PRINTING INC						
199701090000 08171	01/09/1997 10:46:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC						

199701230000 23521	01/23/1997 02:23:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC				
199703120000 77641	03/12/1997 03:50:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RBCO INC, FDBA				
199704160001 16541	04/16/1997 08:11:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC				
199705150001 51861	05/15/1997 11:02:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC			199704160001 16541	
199708190002 65311	08/19/1997 02:20:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CAGLE STEEL & ERECTION INC				
199710070003 26971	10/07/1997 03:58:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SULLIVAN, EDWARD O JR				
199710170003 37391	10/17/1997 08:25:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SHUBERT, JAMES				
199709260003 10051	09/26/1997 08:37:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CONVEYORE SCREEN INC				
199710300003 53821	10/30/1997 08:04:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	PETERSON, WALTER L				
199710300003 53831	10/30/1997 08:04:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DARI-DEE INC				
199711130003 70271	11/13/1997 08:06:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	BOLLING, DAVID W				
199802240000 60451	02/24/1998 09:19:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	JENNICK INC				
199803060000 79871	03/06/1998 03:56:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DAVID SIVERLING & INDIGO GROUP PARTNERS				

199803240001 02011	03/24/1998 09:44:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIDSON GLASS CO INC			199803020000 68951	
199803260001 05891	03/26/1998 09:53:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SOUTHLAKE ANIMAL HOSPITAL				
	03/31/1998 07:58:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES				199711130003 70271	
199805120001 72861	05/12/1998 08:02:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC				
199805260001 91751	05/26/1998 01:34:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARNAHAN, IRENE				